
Class. BOX Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff.
BOX

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(B)
Marossa Roberto
Buratti Paolo
Agnetti Maurizio
Savi Juri

(A)
Arneodo Andrea
Malagoli Claudio
Sandri Sandro
Magistrali Alessandro

(A)
Raise Alberto
Cavagni Alessandro
Lari Adriano
Marchiani Achille

(B)
Piazza Michele
Piazza Maurizio
Bresciani Giuliano
Bresciani Giordano

(A)
Ferrari Matteo
Belletti Luigi
Cacciatore Vincenzo
Rosati Franco

(B)
Artoni Roberto
Baroncini Marco
Albertelli Marco
Gulisano Davide

(A)
Godi Roberto
Bolsi Ettore
Pinazzi Gianluca
Orlandini Ermes

(B)
Pioli Luca
Baudini Fabio
Baratta Giovanni
Corradi Giulio

(A)
Bertolini Elio
Savina Bruno
Riccardi Davide
Guagliardo Antonino

(A)
Adossini Simone
Bonini Angelo
Pioli Stefano
Zanella Ferruccio

(A)
Busana Bruno
Contini Angelo
Bergamaschi Giorgio
Franchi Dario

(A)
Copelli Lorenzo
Carpana Sauro
Fornaciari Roberto
Vinci Mattia

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Club Team Master A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Club Team Master A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

D.L.F. Fidenza A.D.P.S. (Colmic)

4,0

5,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

13,0

1 - 1 - 2

1 - 3 - 1

4 - 4 - 1

2 - 2 - 5

2 - 2 - 5

5 - 1 - 4

3 - 5 - 2

3 - 4 - 3

1 - 5 - 5

2 - 5 - 4

4 - 4 - 3

5 - 3 - 5

21.260

18.450

6.280

8.290

8.210

9.140

7.240

5.010

5.770

9.040

6.990

4.060

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

N.P.
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Orario
09:34:20

Direttore di Gara
Sandri Sandro

Giudice di Gara
 Dattaro Andrea


